
8. Herbstturnier MC Rhone

Gampel - Filzanlage

Sonntag, 8. September 2013

Schüler
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Lars ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC CH2533 36 34 40 110

2. Sven ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC SveZ 37 41 40 118

3. Remo ZYSSET Interlaken, MC CH2640 49 45 46 140

4. Marco ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC MarZ 63 50 54 167

JuniorenJunioren
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Jan ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC CH2532 32 43 30 105

2. Kai LÖDDING Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC CH1580 38 35 34 107

3. Fabian ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC CH2842 50 48 39 137

Seniorinnen
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Anni ROTZER Rhone, MC CH10 37 35 38 110

2. Esther WICKI Effretikon, MC CH764 34 39 39 112

3. Claudia ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC CH111 46 35 39 120

4. Susy SCHÄPPI Verzasca-Tenero, MC CH965 40 44 37 121

5. Erika SUTTER Wohlen, MC CH1354 48 36 47 131

6. Yvonne BOHNI Frutigen, MC CH1214 63 66 60 189



Senioren
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Mario SCHNEIDER Rhone, MC CH631 30 35 32 97
2. Ewald LOCHER Rhone, MC CH24 36 32 30 98
3. Reinhard ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC CH12 34 33 33 100
4. Christian KÜHNI Rhone, MC CH443 41 29 35 105
5. René SCHÄPPI Verzasca-Tenero, MC CH602 39 37 31 107
6. Marcel GRUNDER Florida-Studen, MC CH41 46 34 29 109
7. Michel KOPF Rhone, MC CH436 42 36 35 113
8. Roger ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC CH104 42 38 36 116
9. Hanspeter KÜNZI Grenchen, MC CH2396 32 41 44 117

10. Hanspeter TRACHSEL Burgdorf, MC CH714 44 36 39 119
11. Armin MARTY Rhone, MC CH32 38 34 48 120
12. Heinz BLESS Wohlen, MC CH160 47 35 40 122
13. Beat BOHNI Frutigen, MC CH960 42 44 39 125
14. Michel EGGENSCHWILER Grenchen, MC CH258 40 46 42 128
15. Roland ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC CH797 43 47 43 133
16. Gilbert ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC GilZ 58 41 43 142
17. Bruno SCHNEIDER Neuendorf, MC CH629 52 42 50 144

Damen
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Sonja VIATTE Grenchen, MC CH731 30 31 34 951. Sonja VIATTE Grenchen, MC CH731 30 31 34 95
2. Maja WICKI Effretikon, MC CH2286 31 35 36 102
3. Yvonne KLUKAS Burgdorf, MC CH425 39 32 37 108
4. Sandra WICKI Effretikon, MC CH1331 37 40 35 112
5. Sabrina BÜRKI Neuendorf, MC CH1164 40 38 38 116
6. Bettina BÜRKI Neuendorf, MC CH1386 56 55 47 158

Herren
Name Club Lizenz R 1 R 2 R 3 Total1

1. Martin KAISER Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC CH1944 31 32 29 92
2. Gerhard ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC CH796 31 33 30 94
3. Roger WICKI Effretikon, MC CH2287 32 31 31 94
4. Daniel MOSER Burgdorf, MC CH2484 32 31 34 97
5. Raphael WIETLISBACH Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC CH42 30 33 35 98
6. Reto SOMMER Burgdorf, MC CH1340 34 31 34 99
7. Michel ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC MicZ 31 36 37 104
8. Marco EIGENMANN Olten, MC CH1151 38 35 33 106
9. Stefan ZYSSET Interlaken, MC CH800 39 32 36 107

10. Roger CADOSCH Berner Falken, MC CH209 35 32 41 108
11. Bruno RUCH Burgdorf, MC CH595 41 37 33 111
12. Marco NICOLUSSI Burgdorf, MC CH1300 41 39 38 118
13. Alain INDERMITTE Rhone, MC CH1486 42 42 37 121
14. Markus SOMMER Burgdorf, MC CH653 45 41 40 126



Mannschaften

1. Eicholten 137 135 131 403
Raphael WIETLISBACH Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC 30 33 35 98

Kai LÖDDING Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC 38 35 34 107

Martin KAISER Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC 31 32 29 92

Marco EIGENMANN Olten, MC 38 35 33 106

2. Wicki family 134 145 141 420
Maja WICKI Effretikon, MC 31 35 36 102

Sandra WICKI Effretikon, MC 37 40 35 112

Roger WICKI Effretikon, MC 32 31 31 94

Esther WICKI Effretikon, MC 34 39 39 112

3. MC Rhone 1 148 146 137 431
Mario SCHNEIDER Rhone, MC 30 35 32 97

Alain INDERMITTE Rhone, MC 42 42 37 121

Michel KOPF Rhone, MC 42 36 35 113Michel KOPF Rhone, MC 42 36 35 113

Reinhard ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC 34 33 33 100

4. MC Burgdorf 1 143 147 142 432
Lars ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC 36 34 40 110

Jan ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC 32 43 30 105

Marco NICOLUSSI Burgdorf, MC 41 39 38 118

Reto SOMMER Burgdorf, MC 34 31 34 99

5. MC Rhone 2 152 130 151 433
Christian KÜHNI Rhone, MC 41 29 35 105

Armin MARTY Rhone, MC 38 34 48 120

Ewald LOCHER Rhone, MC 36 32 30 98

Anni ROTZER Rhone, MC 37 35 38 110

6. MC Burgdorf 2 159 142 142 443
Daniel MOSER Burgdorf, MC 32 31 34 97

Roger ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC 42 38 36 116

Bruno RUCH Burgdorf, MC 41 37 33 111

Hanspeter TRACHSEL Burgdorf, MC 44 36 39 119Hanspeter TRACHSEL Burgdorf, MC 44 36 39 119



7. Grenchen/Florida 148 152 149 449
Sonja VIATTE Grenchen, MC 30 31 34 95

Michel EGGENSCHWILER Grenchen, MC 40 46 42 128

Hanspeter KÜNZI Grenchen, MC 32 41 44 117

Marcel GRUNDER Florida-Studen, MC 46 34 29 109

8. Neues Burgdorf 170 146 154 470
Claudia ANDEREGG Burgdorf, MC 46 35 39 120

Markus SOMMER Burgdorf, MC 45 41 40 126

Yvonne KLUKAS Burgdorf, MC 39 32 37 108

Sabrina BÜRKI Neuendorf, MC 40 38 38 116

9. MC Berner Falken 159 160 153 472
Fabian ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC 50 48 39 137

Gerhard ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC 31 33 30 94

Roland ZUBERBÜHLER Berner Falken, MC 43 47 43 133

Roger CADOSCH Berner Falken, MC 35 32 41 108

10. Kampfsäuli 174 152 155 481
Heinz BLESS Wohlen, MC 47 35 40 122

Erika SUTTER Wohlen, MC 48 36 47 131

René SCHÄPPI Verzasca-Tenero, MC 39 37 31 107

Susy SCHÄPPI Verzasca-Tenero, MC 40 44 37 121

11. Z-Team Rhone 189 168 174 531
Gilbert ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC 58 41 43 142

Michel ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC 31 36 37 104

Marco ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC 63 50 54 167

Sven ZENGAFFINEN Rhone, MC 37 41 40 118

12. Team Berner Oberland 193 187 181 561
Beat BOHNI Frutigen, MC 42 44 39 125

Yvonne BOHNI Frutigen, MC 63 66 60 189

Remo ZYSSET Interlaken, MC 49 45 46 140

Stefan ZYSSET Interlaken, MC 39 32 36 107


